
日本記録  3:37.90

大会記録  3:49.45

順位 チーム名 第一泳者 第二泳者 中間記録 Point

第三泳者 第四泳者 記　録 Point
  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

1 鹿屋体育大 谷口実雅子    58.60 前迫しおり    58.66    58.60 701

中野　まゆ  1:00.25 植田美由紀    58.27  3:55.78 724
   28.00    58.60  1:26.98  1:57.26  2:25.87  2:57.51  3:25.12  3:55.78 

(   30.60) (   28.38) (   30.28) (   28.61) (   31.64) (   27.61) (   30.66)

2 筑波大 赤尾　紗貴    59.02 田浦　和歩    58.70    59.02 686

諸貫　瑛美  1:00.04 世古　千紘  1:00.25  3:58.01 703
   28.77    59.02  1:26.70  1:57.72  2:26.42  2:57.76  3:26.51  3:58.01 

(   30.25) (   27.68) (   31.02) (   28.70) (   31.34) (   28.75) (   31.50)

3 岡山大 池谷　遥子  1:01.11 舟木　智美  1:00.91  1:01.11 618

渡部沙葵梨  1:01.34 三木　紅葉  1:03.56  4:06.92 630
   29.55  1:01.11  1:30.39  2:02.02  2:31.81  3:03.36  3:33.84  4:06.92 

(   31.56) (   29.28) (   31.63) (   29.79) (   31.55) (   30.48) (   33.08)

4 群馬大 内田　有紀  1:00.38 池田　由里  1:04.65  1:00.38 641

川合　利枝  1:03.37 赤井　美穂  1:00.83  4:09.23 613
   28.76  1:00.38  1:31.26  2:05.03  2:35.55  3:08.40  3:37.40  4:09.23 

(   31.62) (   30.88) (   33.77) (   30.52) (   32.85) (   29.00) (   31.83)

5 千葉大 佐藤　礼奈  1:02.35 前田貴志子  1:04.46  1:02.35 582

和家　有希  1:02.36 川島　優花  1:01.28  4:10.45 604
   30.06  1:02.35  1:32.98  2:06.81  2:36.31  3:09.17  3:38.50  4:10.45 

(   32.29) (   30.63) (   33.83) (   29.50) (   32.86) (   29.33) (   31.95)

6 大阪教育大 高瀬　珠未  1:03.04 今谷　律子  1:04.33  1:03.04 563

篠原　有輝  1:02.99 白本　　愛  1:01.36  4:11.72 595
   30.37  1:03.04  1:33.25  2:07.37  2:37.66  3:10.36  3:39.49  4:11.72 

(   32.67) (   30.21) (   34.12) (   30.29) (   32.70) (   29.13) (   32.23)

7 福岡教育大 三國茶亜未  1:00.95 井上　麻衣  1:03.79  1:00.95 623

東田　華奈  1:04.37 東山　千鶴  1:03.47  4:12.58 588
   29.06  1:00.95  1:31.60  2:04.74  2:35.28  3:09.11  3:39.20  4:12.58 

(   31.89) (   30.65) (   33.14) (   30.54) (   33.83) (   30.09) (   33.38)

8 愛知教育大 岩田　博子  1:03.02 佐治　　歩  1:04.18  1:03.02 564

井手之上恵里  1:02.94 加藤さゆり  1:02.53  4:12.67 588
   30.15  1:03.02  1:33.39  2:07.20  2:37.37  3:10.14  3:39.83  4:12.67 

(   32.87) (   30.37) (   33.81) (   30.17) (   32.77) (   29.69) (   32.84)

9 北海道大 近藤　敦美  1:02.29 池崎　佳那  1:04.66  1:02.29 584

藤島　由佳  1:03.48 小山内仁美  1:05.05  4:15.48 569
   30.48  1:02.29  1:32.38  2:06.95  2:37.52  3:10.43  3:40.52  4:15.48 

(   31.81) (   30.09) (   34.57) (   30.57) (   32.91) (   30.09) (   34.96)

10 大阪大 末廣利香子  1:04.52 賀子　奈央  1:03.26  1:04.52 525

岩井　麻衣  1:04.31 末廣美希子  1:03.76  4:15.85 566
   30.88  1:04.52  1:35.01  2:07.78  2:38.38  3:12.09  3:42.92  4:15.85 

(   33.64) (   30.49) (   32.77) (   30.60) (   33.71) (   30.83) (   32.93)

11 広島大 藤坂　百恵  1:04.51 田辺　美紀  1:05.80  1:04.51 525

土生　祐子  1:05.35 山下祐美子  1:01.19  4:16.85 560
   30.91  1:04.51  1:34.83  2:10.31  2:40.87  3:15.66  3:44.81  4:16.85 

(   33.60) (   30.32) (   35.48) (   30.56) (   34.79) (   29.15) (   32.04)

12 新潟大 松島亜莉沙  1:05.59 長村　呼夏  1:06.18  1:05.59 500

森下むつみ  1:04.47 下倉　　葵  1:01.35  4:17.59 555
   31.28  1:05.59  1:37.60  2:11.77  2:42.08  3:16.24  3:45.40  4:17.59 

(   34.31) (   32.01) (   34.17) (   30.31) (   34.16) (   29.16) (   32.19)

13 金沢大 朝倉　優子  1:03.46 中堀由佳梨  1:08.91  1:03.46 552

林　　香奈  1:04.24 垣内　綾乃  1:03.69  4:20.30 538
   30.71  1:03.46  1:35.59  2:12.37  2:42.48  3:16.61  3:47.10  4:20.30 

(   32.75) (   32.13) (   36.78) (   30.11) (   34.13) (   30.49) (   33.20)

14 香川大 石村亜美依  1:00.06 安田　　愛  1:04.93  1:00.06 651

坂東　夏帆  1:07.85 岡　　弘恵  1:08.73  4:21.57 530
   29.54  1:00.06  1:31.04  2:04.99  2:37.41  3:12.84  3:44.47  4:21.57 

(   30.52) (   30.98) (   33.95) (   32.42) (   35.43) (   31.63) (   37.10)
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日本記録  3:37.90

大会記録  3:49.45

順位 チーム名 第一泳者 第二泳者 中間記録 Point

第三泳者 第四泳者 記　録 Point
  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

15 京都大 中垣　静夏  1:07.16 直井　陽代  1:10.09  1:07.16 466

松原　彩香  1:05.68 松山　千尋  1:01.11  4:24.04 515
   32.20  1:07.16  1:40.72  2:17.25  2:49.24  3:22.93  3:52.04  4:24.04 

(   34.96) (   33.56) (   36.53) (   31.99) (   33.69) (   29.11) (   32.00)

16 琉球大 小野寺佳奈  1:06.13 江崎　叶恵  1:08.21  1:06.13 488

籠田　　彩  1:06.51 鈴木　悠希  1:04.22  4:25.07 509
   31.58  1:06.13  1:38.66  2:14.34  2:46.20  3:20.85  3:51.46  4:25.07 

(   34.55) (   32.53) (   35.68) (   31.86) (   34.65) (   30.61) (   33.61)

17 東京大 山本　　緑  1:06.11 飯島　　怜  1:11.71  1:06.11 488

小野澤未喜  1:07.45 山根　美咲  1:00.07  4:25.34 508
   31.52  1:06.11  1:39.45  2:17.82  2:49.81  3:25.27  3:54.48  4:25.34 

(   34.59) (   33.34) (   38.37) (   31.99) (   35.46) (   29.21) (   30.86)

18 山形大 池田あさ美  1:03.57 佐竹　由誉  1:09.15  1:03.57 549

國井　美里  1:05.94 舘石　　夏  1:07.62  4:26.28 502
   30.54  1:03.57  1:37.07  2:12.72  2:43.70  3:18.66  3:51.06  4:26.28 

(   33.03) (   33.50) (   35.65) (   30.98) (   34.96) (   32.40) (   35.22)

19 東京学芸大 土橋　望美  1:11.15 前田　実玲  1:04.37  1:11.15 391

池田　実侑  1:08.68 小林あゆみ  1:02.45  4:26.65 500
   33.13  1:11.15  1:41.49  2:15.52  2:48.28  3:24.20  3:53.96  4:26.65 

(   38.02) (   30.34) (   34.03) (   32.76) (   35.92) (   29.76) (   32.69)

20 首都大 赤池　幸恵  1:05.10 宗石　裕子  1:07.24  1:05.10 511

近藤　菜摘  1:08.66 伊東　奈美  1:06.83  4:27.83 493
   31.40  1:05.10  1:37.18  2:12.34  2:44.13  3:21.00  3:52.46  4:27.83 

(   33.70) (   32.08) (   35.16) (   31.79) (   36.87) (   31.46) (   35.37)

21 防衛大 浅野　未来  1:13.34 二瓶あずさ  1:08.12  1:13.34 357

山田　菜月  1:06.49 市川倫々恵  1:01.72  4:29.67 483
   34.69  1:13.34  1:44.21  2:21.46  2:52.52  3:27.95  3:57.38  4:29.67 

(   38.65) (   30.87) (   37.25) (   31.06) (   35.43) (   29.43) (   32.29)

22 埼玉大 青木真美子  1:06.42 横田　江美  1:07.17  1:06.42 481

山尾　朊未  1:08.93 木村　友紀  1:07.99  4:30.51 479
   31.89  1:06.42  1:38.38  2:13.59  2:46.15  3:22.52  3:54.63  4:30.51 

(   34.53) (   31.96) (   35.21) (   32.56) (   36.37) (   32.11) (   35.88)

23 徳島大 阿部紗友里  1:05.15 板倉　里恵  1:09.39  1:05.15 510

黒厚子璃佳  1:10.12 中村　志子  1:06.10  4:30.76 478
   31.38  1:05.15  1:37.81  2:14.54  2:48.41  3:24.66  3:55.92  4:30.76 

(   33.77) (   32.66) (   36.73) (   33.87) (   36.25) (   31.26) (   34.84)

24 島根大 大場　智子  1:04.26 青戸　陽香  1:14.14  1:04.26 532

大塚　愛美  1:08.99 久保　紀美  1:04.66  4:32.05 471
   31.01  1:04.26  1:39.96  2:18.40  2:51.05  3:27.39  3:58.01  4:32.05 

(   33.25) (   35.70) (   38.44) (   32.65) (   36.34) (   30.62) (   34.04)

25 長崎大 伊藤はるか  1:12.02 松下　沙紀  1:04.43  1:12.02 377

岩下　裕子  1:10.94 古賀　桃子  1:05.64  4:33.03 466
   34.38  1:12.02  1:42.60  2:16.45  2:49.27  3:27.39  3:58.53  4:33.03 

(   37.64) (   30.58) (   33.85) (   32.82) (   38.12) (   31.14) (   34.50)

26 三重大 杉山　愛子  1:07.11 浅野　彩子  1:05.12  1:07.11 467

苅谷　青里  1:16.16 岩田　唯里  1:08.71  4:37.10 446
   32.05  1:07.11  1:38.19  2:12.23  2:48.60  3:28.39  4:00.61  4:37.10 

(   35.06) (   31.08) (   34.04) (   36.37) (   39.79) (   32.22) (   36.49)

27 静岡大 奥島　彩子  1:06.61 杉山　ゆい  1:08.00  1:06.61 477

園原　詩野  1:11.79 小松　　令  1:14.46  4:40.86 428
   31.84  1:06.61  1:38.90  2:14.61  2:47.82  3:26.40  4:01.29  4:40.86 

(   34.77) (   32.29) (   35.71) (   33.21) (   38.58) (   34.89) (   39.57)

28 神戸大 渡辺　祥子  1:11.95 須藤　　茜  1:18.32  1:11.95 379

諸岡　　舞  1:09.76 中村　粋恵  1:12.99  4:53.02 377
   34.05  1:11.95  1:47.64  2:30.27  3:03.26  3:40.03  4:13.77  4:53.02 

(   37.90) (   35.69) (   42.63) (   32.99) (   36.77) (   33.74) (   39.25)
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